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Academic Calendar 2021-22 

Subject:  Academic calendar 2021-22 as per the guideline of UGC, Delhi and K.B.C.  

N.M.U., Jalgaon circular No. 103/2021.  Dated 01/11/2021 

Academic Session 

Particular Day Date Total days 

First Semester 
Wednesday 1st September, 2021 

131 
Sunday 23rd January, 2022 

Divali Holidays  
Monday 01 November 2021 

14 
Sunday 14 November 2021 

Winter Holidays 
Monday 24th  January, 2022 

07 
Sunday 30th January, 2022 

Second Semester 
Monday 01st February, 2022 

133 
Monday 13th June, 2022 

Summer Holidays 
Thursday 14th June, 2022 

10 
Tuesday 23rd June, 2022 

Next academic Session 

2022-23 1st Semester Friday 24th June, 2022  

 

Note: As per the pandemic conditions due to Covid-19 in the country, schedules may be change 

as per the guideline given by Central Government, Sate Government, UGC, Delhi and 

KBCNMU, Jalgaon time to time.   

Copy To,  

➢ Co-ordinator, IQAC  

➢ Head of all departments 

➢ Co-ordinator of respective college committees 

➢ College Office 
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Academic Calendar 2021-22 

Subject:  Academic calendar 2021-22 as per the guideline of UGC, Delhi and K.B.C.  

N.M.U., Jalgaon circular No. 99/2021. Dated 06/08/2021 

Sr. No. Name of Events/ Programme Day & Date 

1 First Term Wednesday, 1st September 2021 

2 Second Term Monday, 24th January 2022 

3 College opening Wednesday, 1st September 2021 

4 Admission Procedure (UG) September, October 2021 

5 World Environmental Day and Tree Plantation Saturday, 5th June 2021 

6 World Yoga Day Celebration Monday, 21st June 2021 

7 Corona Free Village Campaign   Tuesday, 29th June 2021  

8 Tree Plantation  1st July to 15th July  

9 Lokmanya Tilak Birth Anniversary Friday, 23rd July 2021  

10 Swacchata Pandharwada 1st August to 15th August 

11 World International Indigenous People Day Monday, 09th August 2021 

12 Dr. Rangnathans Birth Anniversary Thursday, 12th August 2021  

13 World Organ Donation Day Friday, 13th August 2021 

14 
Independence Day/ K.B.C.N.M.U. Anniversary/ 

Vidyapeeth Vardhapan Divas 
Sunday, 15th August 2021 

15 ‘Mazi Vasundhara’ Campaign   Saturday, 28th August 2021 

16 Sports Day Sunday, 29th August 2021 

17 Commencement of Regular Classes September, 2021 

18 Principals address to Students September, 2021 

19 Mahavidyalaya Vardhapan Divas Wednesday, 1st September 2021 

20 Teachers Day Sunday, 5th September 2021 

21 World Hindi Day Tuesday, 14th September 2021 

22 World Ozone Day Thursday, 16th September 2021 

23 Organ Donation Event Monday, 20th September 2021 
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24 National Social Service (NSS) Day Tuesday, 24th September 2021  

25 
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / Swachh Bharat 

Abhiyan 
Saturday, 2nd October 2021 

26 Dental Checkup and Health Awareness Campaign  Tuesday, 5th October 2021 

27 
Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Birth Anniversary/ Vachan 

Prerna Divas  
Friday, 15th October 2021 

28 National Unity Day Sunday, 31st October 2021 

29 National Education Day Thursday, 11th November 2021 

30 Internal Assessment Semester I 2nd Week of November 

31 Constitution Day Friday, 26th November 2021 

32 University Practical Examination  November 2021 

33 University Theory Examination November/ December 2021 

34 World AIDS Day Wednesday, 01st December 2021 

35 Blood Donation Camp Last Week of December 2021 

36 NSS Camp 
Last Week of December 2021 

OR First Week of January 2022 

37 Krantijyoti Savitribai Phule Birth Anniversary  Monday, 3rd January 2022 

38 
Rajmata Jijau Birth Anniversary and Swami 

Vivekanand Birth Anniversary 
Wednesday, 12th January 2022 

39 
Subhas Chandra Bose Birth Anniversary/ 

‘Parakram Din’  
Sunday, 23rd January 2022 

40 College Reopening Monday, 24th January, 2022 

41 Republic Day Wednesday, 26th January, 2022 

42 Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Birth Anniversary Saturday, 19th February 2022 

43 Annual Sports Week Last week of February 2022 

44 College Annual Day Last week of February 2022 

45 Science Day Monday, 28th February 2022 

46 World Women’s Day  Saturday, 5th March 2022 

47 Yoga Camp Last Week of March-2022 

48 Internal Assessment Semester II First Week of April 2022 

49 University Practical Examination  April 2022 

50 University Theory Examination April/ June 2022 

Note: As per the pandemic conditions due to Covid-19 in the country, schedules may be change 

as per the guideline given by Central Government, Sate Government, UGC, Delhi and 

KBCNMU, Jalgaon time to time.   

Copy To,  

➢ Co-ordinator, IQAC  

➢ Head of all departments 

➢ Co-ordinator of respective college committees 

➢ College Office 
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List of Holidays in year 2021 

Subject:  As per guideline given by K.B.C.N.M.U., Jalgaon circular No. 62/2021 following is 

the list of holidays in year 2021. Dated 01/02/2021 

Sr. 

No. 
Reason for Holiday Date Day 

1. Republic Day 26th January 2021 Tuesday 

2. 
Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Birth 

Anniversary 
19th February 2021 Friday 

3. Mahashivratri 11th March 2021 Thursday 

4. Holi (Second Day) 29th March 2021 Monday 

5. Good Friday 02nd April 2021 Friday 

6. Gudi Padva 13th April 2021 Tuesday 

7. 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Birth 

Anniversary 
14th April 2021 Wednesday 

8. Ramnavmi 21st April 2021 Wednesday 

9. Mahaveer Jayanti 25th April 2021 Sunday 

10. Maharastra Din 01st May 2021 Saturday 

11. Ramjan Id (Id-Ul-Fitar) 13th May 2021 Thursday 

12. Budha Pornima 26th May 2021 Wednesday 

13. Bakri Id (Id-Ul-Zua) 21st July 2021 Wednesday 

14. Independence Day  15th August 2021 Sunday 

15. Parsi New Year (Shahenshai)  16th August 2021 Monday 

  

mailto:email-rfnsseniorscienceakk@gmail.com


16. Moharam  19th August 2021 Thursday 

17. Ganesh Chaturhi 10th September 2021 Friday 

18. Mahatma Gandhi Birth Anniversary  02nd October 2021 Saturday 

19. Dasara 15th October 2021 Friday 

20. Id-E-Milad 19th October 2021 Tuesday 

21. Divali Aamavsya (Laxmipoojan) 04th November 2021 Thursday 

22. Divali (Balipratipada)  05th November 2021 Friday 

23. Gurunanak Jayanti  19th November 2021 Friday 

24. Christmas   25th December 2021  Saturday 

Note: In addition to the above leave 03 leave will be given by Hon’ble Principal of the college by 

his voluntary decision.  

 

Copy To,  

➢ Co-ordinator, IQAC  

➢ Head of all departments 

➢ Co-ordinator of respective college committees 

➢ College Office 

 

 


